
 

 

First Light Community Foundation 
 Applications Approved for January 2014 
 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 City of Hastings Pipe Band $7,391.00 
 Hastings Returned And Services Association - Welfare $6,000.00 
 Lucknow School $3,000.00 
 Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings $4,000.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $2,000.00 
 The Hearing Association Hastings Branch $1,205.00 
 Kia Toa Bowling Club $2,683.00 
 Art Hawkes Bay $180.00 
 Havelock North Wanderers Association Football Club $3,697.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $1,856.00 
 Sportslink Charitable Trust $8,827.00 
 Hawkes Bay United Football $2,000.00 
 Wainui Beach School $2,500.00 
 Hawkes Bay Netball Centre $3,580.00 
 Maraekakaho Early Childhood Centre $6,000.00 
 SuperGrans Aotearoa $4,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Sports Events And Education Consortium $49,958.00 
 Woodford House Parents Association $8,000.00 
 Tamatea Rugby & Sports Club $2,191.00 
 Basketball Hawkes Bay  $5,300.00 
 Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union $2,500.00 

 


